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Jahrgang 2014-2016
1 a Gerber Fabian (2014) 20.00

+ Lehmann Kilian (2014) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Mike (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Josi Mael (2014) 20.00

+ Lauper Severin (2016) 10.00
+ Blaser Dario (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Stucki Fabian (2015) 20.00

+ Portenier Fabian (2016) 10.00
+ Schenkel Silvan (2016) 10.00

2 a Aegerter Dario (2015) 19.75
+ Zbinden Damian (2015) 9.75
+ Rickli Finn (2015) 10.00

2 b Blaser Nino (2014) 19.75
+ Kaufmann Finn (2014) 9.75
+ Matti Adrian (2015) 10.00

2 c Joss Christian (2016) 19.75
+ Spring Ben (2016) 10.00
+ Hirschi Jan (2015) 9.75

2 d Knutti Ljeni (2014) 19.75
+ Frei Severin (2014) 9.75
+ Schenkel Damian (2014) 10.00

2 e Künzi Timo (2015) 19.75
+ Knutti Fabian (2015) 10.00
+ Gafner Sandro (2016) 9.75

2 f Ledermann Elias (2014) 19.75
+ Burger Adrian (2015) 10.00
+ Schmid Norin (2014) 9.75

2 g Mader Finn (2015) 19.75
+ Zwahlen Maxim (2016) 10.00
+ Brunner Elias (2015) 9.75

2 h Marschall Luca (2015) 19.75
+ Schluep Robert (2015) 9.75
+ Brechbühl Rafael (2016) 10.00

2 i Trachsel Loris (2015) 19.75
+ Alt Dean (2015) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Fynn (2016) 9.75

3 Lauper Damian (2014) 19.50
+ Allenbach Thierry (2014) 9.75
+ Gafner Jonas (2015) 9.75

4 Epp Luca (2014) 19.00
+ Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 10.00
- Graber Jan (2014) 9.00

5 a Erb Leandro (2014) 18.75
+ Müller Jamie (2014) 10.00
- Brunner Lionel (2014) 8.75

5 b Ferreira Noa (2014) 18.75
- Reichen Dario (2014) 8.75
+ Reber Andrin (2016) 10.00

5 c Graber Jan (2014) 18.75
+ Von Atzigen Krispin (2015) 9.75
- Epp Luca (2014) 9.00

6 a Brunner Lionel (2014) 18.50
+ Jöster Elias (2014) 9.75
- Erb Leandro (2014) 8.75

6 b Reichen Dario (2014) 18.50
- Ferreira Noa (2014) 8.75
+ Frei Severin (2014) 9.75

6 c Aebersold Marco (2016) 18.50
o Gafner Jonas (2015) 8.50
+ Frei Noel (2016) 10.00

6 d Allenbach Thierry (2014) 18.50
o Lauper Damian (2014) 8.75
+ Lehmann Kilian (2014) 9.75

6 e Burger Adrian (2015) 18.50
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50
+ Lauper Severin (2016) 10.00

6 f Gafner Jonas (2015) 18.50
+ Aebersold Marco (2016) 10.00
o Lauper Damian (2014) 8.50

6 g Gafner Sandro (2016) 18.50
+ Leuenberger Nico (2016) 10.00
o Künzi Timo (2015) 8.50

6 h Hirschi Jan (2015) 18.50
+ Rubin Dominik (2015) 10.00
o Joss Christian (2016) 8.50

6 i Joder Björn (2015) 18.50
o Schmid Norin (2014) 8.50
+ Rubin Dominik (2015) 10.00

6 j Kaufmann Finn (2014) 18.50
o Blaser Nino (2014) 8.50
+ Germann Remo (2014) 10.00

6 k Leuenberger Evan (2015) 18.50
o Baumgartner Mike (2014) 8.50
+ Alt Dean (2015) 10.00

6 l Matti Adrian (2015) 18.50
+ von Bergen Kaspar (2015) 10.00
o Blaser Nino (2014) 8.50

6 m Reber Andrin (2016) 18.50
+ Rüegsegger Nico (2016) 10.00
o Ferreira Noa (2014) 8.50

6 n Rickli Finn (2015) 18.50
+ Staub Andrin (2016) 10.00
o Aegerter Dario (2015) 8.50

6 o Schmid Norin (2014) 18.50
+ Joder Björn (2015) 10.00
o Ledermann Elias (2014) 8.50

6 p Staub Andrin (2016) 18.50
o Rickli Finn (2015) 8.50
+ Zwahlen Maxim (2016) 10.00

6 q Zbinden Damian (2015) 18.50
o Aegerter Dario (2015) 8.50
+ Von Atzigen Krispin (2015) 10.00

7 a Baumgartner Mike (2014) 18.25
+ Leuenberger Evan (2015) 9.75
o Gerber Fabian (2014) 8.50

7 b Blaser Dario (2014) 18.25
+ Zulliger Flurin (2014) 9.75
o Josi Mael (2014) 8.50

7 c Brechbühl Rafael (2016) 18.25
+ Spicher Lias (2016) 9.75
o Marschall Luca (2015) 8.50

7 d Brunner Elias (2015) 18.25
+ Zurbuchen Timo (2015) 9.75
o Mader Finn (2015) 8.50

7 e Portenier Fabian (2016) 18.25
o Stucki Fabian (2015) 8.50
+ Leuenberger Nico (2016) 9.75

7 f Schenkel Damian (2014) 18.25
+ Germann Remo (2014) 9.75
o Knutti Ljeni (2014) 8.50

7 g Schenkel Silvan (2016) 18.25
+ Wampfler Fabio (2015) 9.75
o Stucki Fabian (2015) 8.50

7 h Schluep Robert (2015) 18.25
o Marschall Luca (2015) 8.50
+ Wampfler Fabio (2015) 9.75

7 i Spring Ben (2016) 18.25
o Joss Christian (2016) 8.50
+ Rüegsegger Nico (2016) 9.75

7 j von Bergen Kaspar (2015) 18.25
o Matti Adrian (2015) 8.50
+ Spicher Lias (2016) 9.75

7 k Wüthrich Fynn (2016) 18.25
+ Schläppi Finley (2016) 9.75
o Trachsel Loris (2015) 8.50

8 a Krebs Nino (2016) 17.50
- Frei Noel (2016) 8.75
- Schläppi Finley (2016) 8.75

8 b Knutti Fabian (2015) 17.50
o Künzi Timo (2015) 8.50
- Jöster Elias (2014) 9.00

8 c Zulliger Flurin (2014) 17.50
o Blaser Dario (2014) 8.50
- Zurbuchen Timo (2015) 9.00

8 d Zurbuchen Timo (2015) 17.50
o Brunner Elias (2015) 8.50
- Zulliger Flurin (2014) 9.00

9 a Frei Noel (2016) 17.25
- Krebs Nino (2016) 8.75
o Aebersold Marco (2016) 8.50

9 b Jöster Elias (2014) 17.25
o Brunner Lionel (2014) 8.50
- Knutti Fabian (2015) 8.75

9 c Müller Jamie (2014) 17.25
o Erb Leandro (2014) 8.50
- Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 8.75

9 d Schläppi Finley (2016) 17.25
o Wüthrich Fynn (2016) 8.50
- Krebs Nino (2016) 8.75

9 e Schwarzentrub Chris (2014) 17.25
o Epp Luca (2014) 8.50
- Müller Jamie (2014) 8.75
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10 a Alt Dean (2015) 17.00
o Trachsel Loris (2015) 8.50
o Leuenberger Evan (2015) 8.50

10 b Frei Severin (2014) 17.00
o Knutti Ljeni (2014) 8.50
o Reichen Dario (2014) 8.50

10 c Germann Remo (2014) 17.00
o Schenkel Damian (2014) 8.50
o Kaufmann Finn (2014) 8.50

10 d Lauper Severin (2016) 17.00
o Josi Mael (2014) 8.50
o Burger Adrian (2015) 8.50

10 e Lehmann Kilian (2014) 17.00
o Gerber Fabian (2014) 8.50
o Allenbach Thierry (2014) 8.50

10 f Leuenberger Nico (2016) 17.00
o Gafner Sandro (2016) 8.50
o Portenier Fabian (2016) 8.50

10 g Rubin Dominik (2015) 17.00
o Hirschi Jan (2015) 8.50
o Joder Björn (2015) 8.50

10 h Rüegsegger Nico (2016) 17.00
o Reber Andrin (2016) 8.50
o Spring Ben (2016) 8.50

10 i Spicher Lias (2016) 17.00
o Brechbühl Rafael (2016) 8.50
o von Bergen Kaspar (2015) 8.50

10 j Von Atzigen Krispin (2015) 17.00
o Graber Jan (2014) 8.50
o Zbinden Damian (2015) 8.50

10 k Wampfler Fabio (2015) 17.00
o Schenkel Silvan (2016) 8.50
o Schluep Robert (2015) 8.50

10 l Zwahlen Maxim (2016) 17.00
o Mader Finn (2015) 8.50
o Staub Andrin (2016) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Liechti Simon (2012) 20.00

+ von Atzigen Marius (2012) 10.00
+ Matter Lukas (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Moser Patrick (2013) 20.00

+ Brawand Remo (2013) 10.00
+ Zurbrügg Martin (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Rubin Leandro (2013) 20.00

+ Krebs Remo (2013) 10.00
+ Hadorn Emanuel (2013) 10.00

1 d Zbinden Kilian (2012) 20.00
+ Egger Kasper (2012) 10.00
+ Nyffenegger Laurin (2012) 10.00

2 a Burren Jonathan (2012) 19.75
+ Stucki Janick (2012) 10.00
+ Rubin Lukas (2012) 9.75

2 b Eymann Fabian (2012) 19.75
+ Baumgartner Nico (2013) 10.00
+ Ruoff Timo (2013) 9.75

2 c Fankhauser Florian (2012) 19.75
+ Ledermann Matthias (2013) 9.75
+ von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 10.00

2 d Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 19.75
+ Liechti Michael (2013) 9.75
+ Von Känel Marvin (2012) 10.00

2 e Hadorn Marc (2012) 19.75
+ Zbinden Marvin (2012) 9.75
+ Santschi Emilio (2013) 10.00

2 f Marthaler Marco (2012) 19.75
+ Staub Yanis (2013) 10.00
+ Mader Fabian (2013) 9.75

3 a Gfeller Levin (2013) 19.50
+ Grossen Mario (2013) 9.75
+ Gerber Joel (2013) 9.75

3 b Schiffmann Livio (2013) 19.50
+ Asenov Julian (2013) 9.75
+ Schmid Levin (2012) 9.75

4 a Kammer Joel (2012) 18.75
+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 10.00
- Gräser Jonas (2012) 8.75

4 b Siegenthaler Mael (2012) 18.75
- Santschi Emilio (2013) 8.75
+ Kropf Dani (2012) 10.00

4 c Stucki Dominik (2012) 18.75
+ Röthlisberger Jovin (2012) 10.00
- Signer Simon (2012) 8.75

5 a Gräser Jonas (2012) 18.50
+ Schär Mika (2012) 9.75
- Kammer Joel (2012) 8.75

5 b Salzmann Patrick (2013) 18.50
+ Schopfer Nick (2012) 9.75
- Thüring Felice (2013) 8.75

5 c Signer Simon (2012) 18.50
+ Gerber Kilian (2013) 9.75
- Stucki Dominik (2012) 8.75

5 d Thüring Felice (2013) 18.50
+ Inniger Jan (2013) 9.75
- Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.75

5 e Asenov Julian (2013) 18.50
o Schiffmann Livio (2013) 8.75
+ Aebersold Fabian (2013) 9.75

5 f Egger Kasper (2012) 18.50
o Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.50
+ Guggisberg Nino (2013) 10.00

5 g Fahrni Remo (2012) 18.50
o Matter Lukas (2012) 8.50
+ Gerber Kilian (2013) 10.00

5 h Grossen Mario (2013) 18.50
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.50
+ Krebs Remo (2013) 10.00

5 i Herrmann Elio (2013) 18.50
o Schmid Levin (2012) 8.50
+ Inniger Jan (2013) 10.00

5 j Ledermann Matthias (2013) 18.50
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50
+ Gartwyl Yoann (2013) 10.00

5 k Liechti Michael (2013) 18.50
o Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 8.50
+ Kunz Levin (2013) 10.00

5 l Matter Lukas (2012) 18.50
+ Fahrni Remo (2012) 10.00
o Liechti Simon (2012) 8.50

5 m Nydegger Damian (2013) 18.50
o Von Känel Marvin (2012) 8.75
+ Brawand Remo (2013) 9.75

5 n Nyffenegger Laurin (2012) 18.50
+ Kunz Levin (2013) 10.00
o Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.50

5 o Schär Mika (2012) 18.50
o Gräser Jonas (2012) 8.50
+ Röthlisberger Jovin (2012) 10.00

5 p von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 18.50
+ Gartwyl Yoann (2013) 10.00
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50

5 q Von Känel Marvin (2012) 18.50
+ Nydegger Damian (2013) 10.00
o Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 8.50

5 r Zurbrügg Martin (2012) 18.50
+ Messerli Sven (2012) 10.00
o Moser Patrick (2013) 8.50

6 a Baumgartner Nico (2013) 18.25
o Eymann Fabian (2012) 8.50
+ Brand Janko (2013) 9.75

6 b Gerber Joel (2013) 18.25
+ Studer Andrin (2013) 9.75
o Gfeller Levin (2013) 8.50

6 c Hadorn Emanuel (2013) 18.25
+ Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 9.75
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50

6 d Mader Fabian (2013) 18.25
+ Brand Janko (2013) 9.75
o Marthaler Marco (2012) 8.50

6 e Rüegg Julian (2013) 18.25
o Kammer Joel (2012) 8.50
+ Messerli Sven (2012) 9.75

6 f Ruoff Timo (2013) 18.25
+ Guggisberg Nino (2013) 9.75
o Eymann Fabian (2012) 8.50

6 g Schmid Levin (2012) 18.25
+ Herrmann Elio (2013) 9.75
o Schiffmann Livio (2013) 8.50

6 h Schopfer Nick (2012) 18.25
o Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.50
+ Staub Yanis (2013) 9.75

6 i Stucki Janick (2012) 18.25
o Burren Jonathan (2012) 8.50
+ Rubin Lukas (2012) 9.75
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6 j Studer Andrin (2013) 18.25
o Gerber Joel (2013) 8.50
+ von Atzigen Marius (2012) 9.75

7 a Aebersold Fabian (2013) 17.25
- Kropf Dani (2012) 8.75
o Asenov Julian (2013) 8.50

7 b Kropf Dani (2012) 17.25
- Aebersold Fabian (2013) 8.75
o Siegenthaler Mael (2012) 8.50

7 c Santschi Emilio (2013) 17.25
- Siegenthaler Mael (2012) 8.75
o Hadorn Marc (2012) 8.50

7 d Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 17.25
o Hadorn Emanuel (2013) 8.50
- Zbinden Marvin (2012) 8.75

7 e Zbinden Marvin (2012) 17.25
o Hadorn Marc (2012) 8.50
- Wüthrich Lenn (2013) 8.75

8 a Brand Janko (2013) 17.00
o Mader Fabian (2013) 8.50
o Baumgartner Nico (2013) 8.50

8 b Brawand Remo (2013) 17.00
o Moser Patrick (2013) 8.50
o Nydegger Damian (2013) 8.50

8 c Gartwyl Yoann (2013) 17.00
o von Atzigen Niklas (2013) 8.50
o Ledermann Matthias (2013) 8.50

8 d Gerber Kilian (2013) 17.00
o Signer Simon (2012) 8.50
o Fahrni Remo (2012) 8.50

8 e Guggisberg Nino (2013) 17.00
o Ruoff Timo (2013) 8.50
o Egger Kasper (2012) 8.50

8 f Inniger Jan (2013) 17.00
o Thüring Felice (2013) 8.50
o Herrmann Elio (2013) 8.50

8 g Krebs Remo (2013) 17.00
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50
o Grossen Mario (2013) 8.50

8 h Kunz Levin (2013) 17.00
o Nyffenegger Laurin (2012) 8.50
o Liechti Michael (2013) 8.50

8 i Messerli Sven (2012) 17.00
o Zurbrügg Martin (2012) 8.50
o Rüegg Julian (2013) 8.50

8 j Röthlisberger Jovin (2012) 17.00
o Stucki Dominik (2012) 8.50
o Schär Mika (2012) 8.50

8 k Rubin Lukas (2012) 17.00
o Burren Jonathan (2012) 8.50
o Stucki Janick (2012) 8.50

8 l Staub Yanis (2013) 17.00
o Marthaler Marco (2012) 8.50
o Schopfer Nick (2012) 8.50

8 m von Atzigen Marius (2012) 17.00
o Liechti Simon (2012) 8.50
o Studer Andrin (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Stucki Thomas (2010) 20.00

+ Sommer Jan (2010) 10.00
+ Kadel Matteo (2011) 10.00

 
2 a Aegerter Peter (2010) 19.75

+ Blaser Kevin (2011) 9.75
+ Glanzmann Kimon (2011) 10.00

 
2 b Brunner Michel (2011) 19.75

+ Pache Yannis (2010) 10.00
+ Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 9.75

2 c Horat Robi (2011) 19.75
+ Salzmann Manuel (2011) 10.00
+ Aebersold Jan (2011) 9.75

2 d Lüscher Silvan (2010) 19.75
+ Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 10.00
+ Gerber Jason (2010) 9.75

2 e Reichen David (2011) 19.75
+ Mader Nevio (2010) 9.75
+ Nussbaum Tim (2011) 10.00

2 f Reichen Levin (2010) 19.75
+ Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 9.75
+ Brönnimann Sandro (2010) 10.00

2 g Romang David (2011) 19.75
+ Spychiger Yann (2011) 10.00
+ Walther Leon (2011) 9.75

2 h Santschi Lucio (2010) 19.75
+ Messerli Jo (2010) 10.00
+ Scherz Kilian (2010) 9.75

3 a Grossmann Dario (2011) 19.50
+ Beer Aaron (2011) 9.75
+ Burren Felix (2011) 9.75

3 b Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 19.50
+ Schläfli Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Bühler Gian (2011) 9.75

3 c Ruch Ivo (2010) 19.50
+ Rolli Marc (2010) 9.75
+ Berger Nino (2010) 9.75

3 d von Gunten Damiano (2011) 19.50
+ Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 9.75
+ Roth Kevin (2010) 9.75

3 e Wirz Adrian (2010) 19.50
+ Salzmann Michael (2010) 9.75
+ Kunz Flynn (2011) 9.75

3 f Zürcher Crispin (2011) 19.50
+ Santschi Lars (2011) 9.75
+ Bohren Kilian (2011) 9.75

4 a Eggimann Nik (2010) 18.75
+ Huguelet Ted (2010) 9.75
- von Allmen Manuel (2010) 9.00

4 b Fankhauser Toby (2010) 18.75
- Peter Silvan (2010) 8.75
+ Erb Dario (2011) 10.00

4 c Huber Yvan (2011) 18.75
+ Tauss Kilian (2010) 9.75
- Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 9.00

4 d Ruoff Nick (2010) 18.75
- Schlup Kilian (2011) 8.75
+ Peter Silvan (2010) 10.00

4 e Schlup Kilian (2011) 18.75
- Ruoff Nick (2010) 8.75
+ Glanzmann Norick (2010) 10.00

4 f Scherz Kilian (2010) 18.75
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00
o Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.75

5 a Spring Florian (2011) 18.50
- Glanzmann Norick (2010) 8.75
+ Wüthrich Markus (2011) 9.75

5 b Zeller Loris (2011) 18.50
- Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.75
+ Santschi Lars (2011) 9.75

5 c Beer Aaron (2011) 18.50
o Grossmann Dario (2011) 8.50
+ Büchler David (2011) 10.00

5 d Berger Nino (2010) 18.50
+ Dähler Mike (2010) 9.75
o Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.75

5 e Bohren Kilian (2011) 18.50
+ Hadorn Jonas (2011) 10.00
o Zürcher Crispin (2011) 8.50

5 f Dähler Mike (2010) 18.50
o Berger Nino (2010) 8.50
+ Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 10.00

5 g Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 18.50
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Mader Nevio (2010) 10.00

5 h Glanzmann Kimon (2011) 18.50
+ Zurbrügg Adi (2011) 10.00
o Aegerter Peter (2010) 8.50

5 i Hadorn Joel (2010) 18.50
o Roth Kevin (2010) 8.50
+ Bircher Ted (2011) 10.00

5 j Huguelet Ted (2010) 18.50
o Eggimann Nik (2010) 8.50
+ Blaser Kevin (2011) 10.00

5 k Kadel Matteo (2011) 18.50
+ Santschi Florian (2011) 10.00
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50

5 l Kunz Flynn (2011) 18.50
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 10.00
o Wirz Adrian (2010) 8.50
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5 m Messerli Jo (2010) 18.50
o Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.50
+ Wyssen Kari (2010) 10.00

5 n Rolli Marc (2010) 18.50
o Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.50
+ Klopfenstein Yanis (2011) 10.00

5 o Roth Kevin (2010) 18.50
+ Hadorn Joel (2010) 10.00
o von Gunten Damiano (2011) 8.50

5 p Santschi Florian (2011) 18.50
o Kadel Matteo (2011) 8.50
+ Zurbrügg Adi (2011) 10.00

5 q Schläfli Kilian (2011) 18.50
o Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.50
+ Spychiger Yann (2011) 10.00

5 r Sommer Jan (2010) 18.50
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50
+ Von Känel Silvan (2010) 10.00

6 a Aebersold Jan (2011) 18.25
+ Büchler David (2011) 9.75
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50

6 b Burren Felix (2011) 18.25
+ Bircher Ted (2011) 9.75
o Grossmann Dario (2011) 8.50

6 c Gerber Jason (2010) 18.25
+ Hasler Oliver (2011) 9.75
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

6 d Grossmann Paul (2011) 18.25
o Walther Leon (2011) 8.50
+ Hadorn Jonas (2011) 9.75

6 e Hasler Oliver (2011) 18.25
+ Klopfenstein Yanis (2011) 9.75
o Gerber Jason (2010) 8.50

6 f Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 18.25
o von Gunten Damiano (2011) 8.50
+ Salzmann Michael (2010) 9.75

6 g Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 18.25
+ Von Känel Silvan (2010) 9.75
o Brunner Michel (2011) 8.50

6 h Salzmann Manuel (2011) 18.25
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50
+ Pache Yannis (2010) 9.75

6 i Tschan Yannick (2010) 18.25
o Scherz Kilian (2010) 8.50
+ Tauss Kilian (2010) 9.75

6 j Walther Leon (2011) 18.25
+ Grossmann Paul (2011) 9.75
o Romang David (2011) 8.50

7 a von Allmen Manuel (2010) 18.00
- Brönnimann Sandro (2010) 9.00
- Eggimann Nik (2010) 9.00

7 b Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 18.00
- Zeller Loris (2011) 9.00
- Huber Yvan (2011) 9.00

8 a Brönnimann Sandro (2010) 17.50
- von Allmen Manuel (2010) 9.00
o Reichen Levin (2010) 8.50

8 b Bühler Gian (2011) 17.50
- Nussbaum Tim (2011) 9.00
o Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.50

8 c Nussbaum Tim (2011) 17.50
- Bühler Gian (2011) 9.00
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50

9 a Erb Dario (2011) 17.25
- Wüthrich Markus (2011) 8.75
o Fankhauser Toby (2010) 8.50

9 b Glanzmann Norick (2010) 17.25
- Spring Florian (2011) 8.75
o Schlup Kilian (2011) 8.50

9 c Peter Silvan (2010) 17.25
- Fankhauser Toby (2010) 8.75
o Ruoff Nick (2010) 8.50

9 d Wüthrich Markus (2011) 17.25
- Erb Dario (2011) 8.75
o Spring Florian (2011) 8.50

9 e Santschi Lars (2011) 17.25
o Zürcher Crispin (2011) 8.75
o Zeller Loris (2011) 8.50

10 a Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 17.00
o Reichen Levin (2010) 8.50
o Dähler Mike (2010) 8.50

10 b Bircher Ted (2011) 17.00
o Burren Felix (2011) 8.50
o Hadorn Joel (2010) 8.50

10 c Blaser Kevin (2011) 17.00
o Aegerter Peter (2010) 8.50
o Huguelet Ted (2010) 8.50

10 d Büchler David (2011) 17.00
o Aebersold Jan (2011) 8.50
o Beer Aaron (2011) 8.50

10 e Hadorn Jonas (2011) 17.00
o Bohren Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Grossmann Paul (2011) 8.50

10 f Klopfenstein Yanis (2011) 17.00
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50
o Rolli Marc (2010) 8.50

10 g Mader Nevio (2010) 17.00
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50

10 h Pache Yannis (2010) 17.00
o Brunner Michel (2011) 8.50
o Salzmann Manuel (2011) 8.50

10 i Salzmann Michael (2010) 17.00
o Wirz Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50

10 j Spychiger Yann (2011) 17.00
o Romang David (2011) 8.50
o Schläfli Kilian (2011) 8.50

10 k Tauss Kilian (2010) 17.00
o Huber Yvan (2011) 8.50
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50

10 l Von Känel Silvan (2010) 17.00
o Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 8.50
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50

10 m Wyssen Kari (2010) 17.00
o Kunz Flynn (2011) 8.50
o Messerli Jo (2010) 8.50

10 n Zurbrügg Adi (2011) 17.00
o Glanzmann Kimon (2011) 8.50
o Santschi Florian (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Gerber Lukas (2009) 20.00

+ Wyss Lukas (2009) 10.00
+ Bühler Hannes (2008) 10.00

 
2 a Ledermann Calvin (2008) 19.75

+ Stern Kevin (2008) 10.00
+ Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 9.75

 
2 b Zurfluh Ben (2009) 19.75

+ Hodler Jan (2008) 9.75
+ Huber Flavio (2009) 10.00

3 a Eymann Alex (2008) 19.50
+ Vedelago Diego (2008) 9.75
+ Horat Lenny (2009) 9.75

3 b Wyssen Lenny (2009) 19.50
+ Gerber Janis (2009) 9.75
+ Minder Lukas (2008) 9.75

4 Fiechter Samuel (2009) 19.00
+ Fischer Reto (2009) 10.00
- Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 9.00

5 a Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 18.75
+ Rodrigues da Silva Ruben (2009) 9.75
- Fiechter Samuel (2009) 9.00

5 b Müller Roman (2009) 18.75
+ Wittwer Philipp (2009) 10.00
- Steffen Mathias (2008) 8.75

5 c Steffen Mathias (2008) 18.75
+ Kuster Marco (2009) 10.00
- Müller Roman (2009) 8.75

6 a Burren Lorin (2008) 18.50
- Messerli Elias (2008) 8.75
+ Wyss Luca (2008) 9.75

6 b Dänzer Fabio (2008) 18.50
- Wyss Luca (2008) 8.75
+ Stucki Marcel (2) (2008) 9.75

6 c Gobeli Simon (2009) 18.50
- Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 8.75
+ Hodler Jan (2008) 9.75
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6 d Grass Paxton (2008) 18.50
+ Burren Benjamin (2009) 9.75
- Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.75

6 e Scheuner Adrian (2009) 18.50
+ Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.75
- Grass Paxton (2008) 8.75

6 f Bühler Hannes (2008) 18.50
+ Rytz Adrian (2008) 10.00
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

6 g Tschan Mirco (2008) 18.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.75
+ Inäbnit Noa (2008) 9.75

6 h Wyss Lukas (2009) 18.50
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50
+ Rodrigues da Silva Ruben (2009) 10.00

7 a Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 18.25
+ Grossmann Menk (2008) 9.75
o Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.50

7 b Burren Benjamin (2009) 18.25
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50
+ Wittwer Philipp (2009) 9.75

7 c Fischer Reto (2009) 18.25
o Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.50
+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 9.75

7 d Gerber Janis (2009) 18.25
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50
+ Vedelago Diego (2008) 9.75

7 e Grossmann Menk (2008) 18.25
o Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 8.50
+ Stern Kevin (2008) 9.75

7 f Horat Lenny (2009) 18.25
+ König Manuel (2008) 9.75
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

7 g Huber Flavio (2009) 18.25
+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 9.75
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50

7 h Minder Lukas (2008) 18.25
+ Inäbnit Noa (2008) 9.75
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50

7 i Rytz Adrian (2008) 18.25
o Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.50
+ Kuster Marco (2009) 9.75

8 Neukomm Nevio (2009) 18.00
- Stucki Marcel (2) (2008) 9.00
- Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 9.00

9 Messerli Elias (2008) 17.75
- Burren Lorin (2008) 8.75
- König Manuel (2008) 9.00

10 a Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 17.50
- Gobeli Simon (2009) 8.75
- Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.75

10 b König Manuel (2008) 17.50
o Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50
- Messerli Elias (2008) 9.00

10 c Stucki Marcel (2) (2008) 17.50
- Neukomm Nevio (2009) 9.00
o Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.50

11 a Wyss Luca (2008) 17.25
- Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.75
o Burren Lorin (2008) 8.50

11 b Vedelago Diego (2008) 17.25
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Gerber Janis (2009) 8.75

12 a Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 17.00
o Huber Flavio (2009) 8.50
o Fischer Reto (2009) 8.50

12 b Hodler Jan (2008) 17.00
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50
o Gobeli Simon (2009) 8.50

12 c Inäbnit Noa (2008) 17.00
o Minder Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

12 d Kuster Marco (2009) 17.00
o Steffen Mathias (2008) 8.50
o Rytz Adrian (2008) 8.50

12 e Rodrigues da Silva Ruben
(2009) 17.00

o Aegerter Manuel 1 (2009) 8.50
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50

12 f Stern Kevin (2008) 17.00
o Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.50
o Grossmann Menk (2008) 8.50

12 g Wittwer Philipp (2009) 17.00
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50
o Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.50


